
Prospect Mill Elementary School PTA 2017-2018  

Executive Committee 

President (acting) Danielle Spigler president@prospectmillpta.org 443-858-6492 

VP/Membership Sarah Penney vpmembership@prospectmillpta.org 443-371-6445 

Secretary Shannon Anoia secretary@prospectmillpta.org 443-417-5400 

Treasurer Mandi White treasurer@prospectmillpta.org 410-688-1231 
 

Committee Chairs 

Beautification Sheryl Smith sherylhsmith@gmail.com 

Bingo Fundraiser 
Kara Maxwell  

Joan Hare 

mdmomma11@yahoo.com 

joan111073@aol.com 

 
Breakfast Buddies Michelle Davis Ethansmoms@yahoo.com 

Bring-In/Give Back Tammy Webber twebber@harford.edu 

Cafeteria Volunteers Jen Hopkins jennih73@verizon.net 

Community Outreach Timmi Brenneman timmib0813@gmail.com 

Corporate/Community 

Donations 

Melanie Goods 

Aneesah Butler 

melanygoods@gmail.com 

aneesah.butler@verizon.net 

Family Fun Nights Heather Holdaway haholdaway@verizon.net 

Holiday Shoppe Sarah Penney sarahcpenney@yahoo.com 

Hospitality Erin McCadden erin.mccadden@gmail.com 

International Night Daniele LaMotte daniele_bordenski@yahoo.com 

Laps for Learning Ashley Porter andporter0329@gmail.com 

Little Sweethearts Dance Mandi White mandijmu@yahoo.com 

Marquee 
Adrienne Horodowicz 

Brenda Cottrell 

ahorodowicz@gmail.com 

brenda.cottrell@gmail.com 

Paint Nights Lauren Zambrano laurenzambrano1@gmail.com  

Pandarama Yearbook 
Casey Boseck 

Danielle Spigler 

caseysb1231@aol.com 

dspigler@hotmail.com 

Reflections 
Nicole Moaddel 

Theresa Lutz 

boschnicole@yahoo.com 

miketheresa.lutz@verizon.net 

School Supply Kits Jennifer Demetrakis jdemetra3@gmail.com 

Spiritwear Lisa Rice lisaricecpa@yahoo.com 

Staff Appreciation Lauryn Seufert laurynrai@hotmail.com 

TAC Erin Nilson erinnilson@ymail.com 

Talent Show 
Joan Hare 

Cathy Koncurat 

joan111073@aol.com 

cathy@koncurat.com 
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Board of Directors 

PMES PTA  

Leadership Structure  

2017-2018 

 

Staff 

Representative(s) 
Kerry Heimerl 

 

President 
Danielle Spigler  

(acting) 

Past President 

Director of 

Programs 
Michelle Davis 

Director of 

Services 
Timmi Brenneman 

Director of 

Fundraising   
Ashley Porter 

 

 

Director of 

Communications  
Lauryn Seufert 

 

Vice-President 
Sarah Penney 

Treasurer 
Mandi White 

Secretary 
Shannon Anoia 

Director of 

Volunteers  
Tammy Webber 

 
• Cafeteria Volunteers 

(Jen Hopkins) 

• Beautification     

(Sheryl Smith) 

• TAC                      

(Erin Nilson) 

 

• Back to School 

Staff Breakfast 

• Back to School 

Night  

• SIT/SPA Rep 

• Meeting Minutes 

• Record Keeping 

• Budget Prep 

• Reimbursements 

• Cash Receipts 

• Teacher Gift Cards 

• Procure Auditors 

• Membership  

• Directory 

• Corporate 

Members 

• Mentor 

• Advisor 

 

• Attend PTA meetings 

• Provide feedback for 

events held at school  

• Share pertinent 

information with Staff 

 

• Marquee (Adrienne 

Horodowicz & Brenda 

Cottrell) 

• Website (Danielle Spigler)  

• Good News (VACANT) 

• Advocacy (VACANT) 

•  

• Bring-In/Give Back (Tammy 

Webber) 

• Laps for Learning (Ashley 

Porter) 

• Sweetheart Dance (Mandi 

White) 

• Family Fun Nights & Square 

1 Art (Heather Holdaway) 

• Chick Fil A Calendars 

(Shannon Anoia) 

• Bingo (Kara Maxwell & 

Joan Hare) 

• Corporate & Community 

Donations (Melanie Goods 

& Aneesah Butler) 

• Paint Nights (Lauren 

Zambrano) 

• Hospitality                

(Erin McCadden) 

• Yearbook (Danielle 

Spigler/Casey Boseck) 

• School Supply Kits 

(Jennifer Demetrakis) 

• Community Outreach 

(Timmi Brenneman) 

• Spiritwear (Lisa Rice) 

• Staff Appreciation 

(Lauryn Seufert)  

 

• International Night 

(Daniele LaMotte) 

• Talent Show (Joan 

Hare & Cathy 

Koncurat) 

• Reflections        

(Nicole Moaddel)  

• Holiday Shoppe     

(Sarah Penney) 

• Breakfast Buddies 

(Michelle Davis) 

• Rock Walk          

(Sarah Penney) 

• 5th Grade Slideshow & 

Gift (Donna Ashman) 


